Sir Knight Duane Lord
Master

KNIGHTS
OF COLUMBUS

IN SERVICE TO ONE. IM SERVICE TO ALL.

Fourth Degree
Hennepin Province
Ohio District 3

Knights of Columbus
Ohio District 3

Sir Knight John Dattalo
Executive Secretary

Spring 2020 Fourth Degree Exemplification

Location: Columbus Airport Marriott, Columbus, Ohio

4:00 pm

4:00pm -6:00 pm

4:30pm —6:00 pm
7:00 pm -12:00am

9:00am -11:30am
11:30 pm

12:00 pm

12:00 pm

12:55 pm

1:00 pm

3:00 pm

4:10 pm

4:15 pm

4:30 pm

6:00 pm

7:00 pm

7:30 pm

9:30pm — 12:00am

Friday, Mayl, 2020

Hotel Check in available

Hall Set Up

Registration

Master’s Hospitality Room Open
Assemblies Hospitality Room Open

Saturday, May2, 2020

Registration of Candidates
Candidates Assemble-Vesting
Lunch-Ticket Req.

Ladies’ Program — Ticket Required
Candidates Assemble-Exemplification
Exemplification

Class Picture

Assemble for Mass

Procession for Mass Line up

Mass

Social Hour

Master’s Banquet Seating Open
Banquet Dinner Served

Master’s Hospitality Room Open
Assemblies Hospitality Room Open

Front Desk
Deshler
Deshler Lobby
St. Charles |
St. Charles Il

Deshler Lobby
Deshler |

Rivercity Grille
Wallick

Deshler Lobby
Deshler

Marriott Greatroom
Deshler Lobby

Deshler
Deshler Lobby

Deshler
St. Charles |
St. Charles 111

Sunday, May 3, 2020 No Scheduled Activities

Drive Safe on the Journey Home



